
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

BALLINGER ISD 200901 15 Kandace Arrott kandace.arrott@ballingerisd.net (325) 365-3547 5005
BALLINGER ISD 200901 15 Crystal Clinton crystal.clinton@ballingerisd.net (325) 365-3527 3004
BALLINGER ISD 200901 15 Kim Castleberry kim.castleberry@ballingerisd.net (325) 365-3537 4004
BANGS ISD 025901 15 Linda Ratliff linda.ratliff@bangsisd.net (325) 752-6088
BLANKET ISD 025904 15 Damon Wilson damon.wilson@blanketisd.net (325) 748-3341
BRADY ISD 160901 15 Judy Fincher jfincher@bradyisd.org (325) 597-2301
BRONTE ISD 041901 15 Jackie Timmerman jackie.timmerman@bronteisd.net (325) 473-2511
BROOKESMITH 
ISD

025908 15 Laurie Hunter laurie.hunter@brookesmithisd.net (325) 643-3023

BROWNWOOD 
ISD

025902 15 Michele Cruse michele.cruse@brownwoodisd.org (325) 643-5644

CHEROKEE ISD 206903 15 Chris Perry perry@cherokeeisd.net (325) 622-4298

CHRISTOVAL 
ISD

226901 15 Felicity Scott felicity.scott@christovalisd.org (325) 896-2446

COLEMAN ISD 042901 15 Alissa Hohmann alissa.hohmann@colemanisd.net (325) 625-3546 414
COMSTOCK ISD 233903 15 Renee Spencer renee.spencer@netxv.net (432) 292-4444

CROCKETT 
COUNTY 
CONSOLIDATED 
CSD

053001 15 Cheryl Bricken cheryl.bricken@ozonaschools.net (325) 392-5501 5980

EARLY ISD 025909 15 Kim Horton kim.horton@earlyisd.net (325) 643-5665
EARLY ISD 025909 15 Sharon Watson sharon.watson@earlyisd.net (325) 646-5511
EARLY ISD 025909 15 Judy Day judy.day@earlyisd.net (325) 643-9622
EARLY ISD 025909 15 Reca Godfrey reca.godfrey@earlyisd.net (325) 643-4593
EDEN CISD 048901 15 Seth Jackson seth.jackson@edencisd.net (325) 869-5180
GRAPE CREEK 
ISD

226907 15 Paul Michalewicz paul.michalewicz@grapecreekisd.net (325) 655-6768 1205

IRION COUNTY 
ISD

118902 15 LeAnn Rutherford leann.rutherford@netxv.net (325) 835-2881 510

JUNCTION ISD 134901 15 Dr. Renee Schulze renee.schulze@junctionisd.net (325) 446-4971
LOHN ISD 160905 15 Anna Freeman afreeman@lohnisd.net (325) 344-5749
MASON ISD 157901 15 Shanda Schmidt shanda.schmidt@masonisd.net (325) 347-1122 239
MAY ISD 025905 15 Danny Allen danny.allen@netxv.net (254) 259-2131
MENARD ISD 164901 15 Felicia Laxson felicia.laxson@menardisd.net (325) 396-2513
MILES ISD 200902 15 Joan McCleery joan.mccleery@netxv.net (325) 468-2861 227
NUECES 
CANYON CISD

069902 15 Luci Harmon lharmon@nccisd.net (830) 597-3218

OLFEN ISD 200906 15 Frank Walter frank.walter@olfenisd.net (325) 442-4301

mailto:paul.michalewicz@grapecreekisd.net


PAINT ROCK 
ISD

048903 15 Ronald Cline ron.cline@netxv.net (325) 732-4314

PANTHER 
CREEK CISD

042905 15 Brinn Ball brinn.ball@pcreek.net (325) 357-4449

RICHLAND 
SPRINGS ISD

206902 15 Delores Mask dmmask@rsisd.org (325) 452-3427

ROBERT LEE 
ISD

041902 15 Wayne Simpson wayne.simpson@rlisd.net (325) 453-4555

ROCHELLE ISD 160904 15 Claylene Gossett cgossett@rochelleisd.net (325) 243-5224
ROCKSPRINGS 
ISD

069901 15 Rita Narvaez rita.narvaez@rockspringsisd.net (830) 683-4136

SAN ANGELO 
ISD

226903 15 Edward Heath edward.heath@saisd.org (325) 947-3838 170

SAN FELIPE-
DEL RIO CISD

233901 15 Jose Ybarra, Jr. jose.ybarra@sfdr-cisd.org (830) 778-4149

SAN SABA ISD 206901 15 Michael Bohensky mbohensky@san-saba.net (325) 372-3771
SANTA ANNA 
ISD

042903 15 Kristi Herrod kristi.herrod@netxv.net (325) 348-3136

SCHLEICHER 
ISD

207901 15 Johawna Robledo johawna.robledo@scisd.net (325) 853-2514 529

SONORA ISD 218901 15 Kay Friess kay.friess@sonoraisd.net (325) 387-6940
STERLING CITY 
ISD

216901 15 Michele Guetersloh michele.guetersloh@netxv.net (325) 378-5821

TEXAS 
LEADERSHIP

226801 15 Priscilla Salgado psalgado@tlca-sa.com (325) 653-3200 7201

VERIBEST ISD 226908 15 Jenni Davidson jenni.davidson@veribestisd.net (325) 655-2851
WALL ISD 226906 15 Jamie Glass jamie.glass@wallisd.net (325) 651-7522
WATER VALLEY 
ISD

226905 15 Pamela Ashley pamela.ashley@wvisd.net (325) 484-2478 241

WINTERS ISD 200904 15 Charles Murphy charles.murphy@wintersisd.org (325) 754-5577 1204
ZEPHYR ISD 025906 15 Justin DelBosque justin.delbosque@zephyrisd.net (325) 739-5331 103
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